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NAME: SUNITA DEVI

HUSBAND'S NAME: RAM GOPAL
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: Mr. RAM GOPAL CHOUDHARY

Account Name

Address

Date

Account Number
Account Description

Branch

Drawing Power
interest Rate(% p.a.)
MOD Balance

CIF No.
IFS Code

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code

JALSOO
JAIPUR-303701
Jaipur

118 Jul 2020
:00000051113101220

: PAREEKO Kl DHANI, DADAR BAWARI

: SBCHQ-GEN-PUB-IND-RURAL-INR

: KALWAR
:0.00

127

:0.00
171219249101
:SBIN0032381

: 303002059

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)
Nomination Registered
Balance as on 1 Apr 2020 :2,972.04

:Yes

Account Statement from 1 Apr 2020 to 10 Jul 2020

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
3 Apr2020| 3 Apr 2020(TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 400.00 2,572.04
UPI/DR/009464175308/RAJES |5099654162098
H K/PYTM/9784584797/Payme
6 Apr 2020| 6 Apr 2020(TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 49.00 2,523.04
UPI/DR/009717910107/PhoneP | 4898278162098
e/YESB/EURONET @yb/Payme
n-
7 Apr2020| 7 Apr 2020 |DEBIT-CMP MANDATE DEBIT 2,307.00 216.04
Shriram City Union Finance Ltd-
11 Apr 11 Apr|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,142.00 2,358.04
2020 2020(UPI/CR/010263314425/GAURA |FROM
V S/UCBA/7792929855/Payme-| 5099239162091
17 Apr 17 Apr|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,300.00 58.04
2020 2020 HEKIDRIM 0845125909/RAMD |5099665162096
/PYTM/9166925985/Payme-
18 Apr 18 Apr|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 49.00 9.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/010888667247/PhoneP | 5097910162093
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
4 May 2020 4 May 2020 BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 7,950.00 7,959.04
UPI/CR/012568989736/AKASH |FROM
S/SBIN/8562045443/Payme- 4899327162098
5 May 2020| 5 May 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 129.00 7,830.04
UPI/DR/012654925996/PhoneP | 5097642162097
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
7 May 2020| 7 May 2020|DEBIT-CMP MANDATE DEBIT 2,307.00 5,5623.04
Shriram City Union Finance Ltd-
8 May 2020| 8 May 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 219.00 5,304.04
UPI/DR/012984790238/PhoneP | 5097925162097
e/YESB/EURONET @yb/Payme
n-
12 May 12 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 5,104.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/013313559392/SHAITA | 5097670162093
N /CORP/9680973129/Payme-
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
15 May 15 May|TO TRANSFER-PMJJBY TRANSFER TO 330.00 4,774.04
2020 2020 RENEWAL 4899252105213
SBIJB32381202013350527059
16 May 16 May| TO TRANSFER-PMSBY TRANSFER TO 12.00 4,762.04
2020 2020 RENEWAL 4899265105219
SBISB32381202013203913606
19 May 19 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 150.00 4,612.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/014008739332/DAGAR | 5097599162094
IN/PYTM/paytmqr281/On ta-
22 May 22 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 599.00 4,013.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/014360140717/PhoneP | 5097885162099
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
23 May 23 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,205.00 6,218.04
2020 2020 |UPI/CR/014388009767/GAURA | FROM
V S/UCBA/7792929855/Payme-| 5099134162090
23 May 23 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,205.00 8,423.04
2020 2020|UPI/CR/014366165767/GAURA | FROM
V S/UCBA/7792929855/Payme-| 4898980162098
23 May 23 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 3,150.00 11,573.04
2020 2020|UPI/CR/014411500518/DEEPA |FROM
K /SBIN/9549511111/Payme- |5098705162099
26 May 26 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 140.00 11,433.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/014724196569/PRAKA | 4898816162099
SH /PUNB/9001424129/Payme
26 May 26 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 50.00 11,383.04
2020 2020(UPI/DR/014708148489/Balaji |5097622162091
h/YESB/Q40305924 @/Payme-
28 May 28 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,000.00 13,383.04
2020 2020 |UPI/CR/014945800803/HARIN |FROM
ARA/PYTM/9784397029/Paym |5099087162091
e-
30 May 30 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 11,383.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/015121295238/RAMKI 5099774162091
SHO/RMGB/9166888544/Paym
e-
30 May 30 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 175.00 11,208.04
2020 2020(UPI/DR/015124900804/Sunil  |5098012162096
ku/PYTM/paytmqgr281/Payme-
1 Jun 2020| 1 Jun 2020|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,500.00 8,708.04
UPI/DR/015360170616/Mr 5099381162097
KAMLE/ALLA/9660967791/Pay
me-
2 Jun 2020( 2 Jun 2020(TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,000.00 4,708.04
UPI/DR/015418712507/RAMD 5097662162094
HAN
/PYTM/9166925985/Payme-
2 Jun 2020 2 Jun 2020(TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 149.00 4,559.04
UPI/DR/015433475781/PhoneP |5097610162094
e/YESB/EURONET @yb/Payme
n-
4 Jun 2020| 4 Jun 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,500.00 7,059.04
UPI/CR/015618734996/KAMLE |FROM
SH /SBIN/9660967791/Payme- |5098516162094
7 Jun 2020 7 Jun 2020(TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 219.00 6,840.04
UPI/DR/015930364538/PhoneP | 5098062162097
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
8 Jun 2020( 8 Jun 2020(TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 210.00 6,630.04
UPI/DR/016032399057/BP 4898728162099
JAIPUR/PYTM/paytmqr281/Pay
m-
8 Jun 2020 8 Jun 2020(TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,500.00 4,130.04
UPI/DR/016020383908/RAMD |5099395162091
HAN
/PYTM/9166925985/Payme-
8 Jun 2020( 8 Jun 2020|DEBIT-CMP MANDATE DEBIT 2,307.00 1,823.04
Shriram City Union Finance Ltd-
9 Jun 2020| 9 Jun 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 10,000.00 11,823.04
UPI/CR/016132249163/SITA  |FROM

RAM/UCBA/9509373029/Paym
e-

5098949162091
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
9Jun 2020( 9 Jun 2020|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 01611 4,000.00 7,823.04
Gram Post Parli Tonk-
9 Jun 2020 9 Jun 2020|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 01611 4,000.00 3,823.04
Gram Post Parli Tonk-
9Jun 2020( 9 Jun 2020|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 01611 3,000.00 823.04
Gram Post Parli Tonk-
10 Jun 10 Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,823.04
2020 2020|UPI/CR/016230115543/SITA  |FROM
RAM/SBIN/9509373029/Payme | 5099026162093
10 Jun 10 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 50.00 1,773.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/016219636799/Mr 5099502162092
LOKES/ALLA/Q20091039@/Pa
yme-
16 Jun 16 Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 140.00 1,913.04
2020 2020|UPI/CR/016816883506/MUKES |FROM
H K/SBIN/9166313917/Payme- |5098945162095
16 Jun 16 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 180.00 1,733.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/016848496298/SITA  |5097686162096
RAM/UCBA/9509373029/Paym
e-
17 Jun 17 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 249.00 1,484.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/016920620985/PhoneP | 5097727162092
e/YESB/EURONET @yb/Payme
n-
19 Jun 19 Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 4,000.00 5,484.04
2020 2020|UPI/CR/017132676946/RAMD |FROM
HAN 5098604162094
/PYTM/9166925985/Payme-
20 Jun 20 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 310.00 5,174.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/017224430620/BP 5097998162091
JAIPUR/PYTM/paytmqr281/Pay
m.
20 Jun 20 Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,953.00 7,127.04
2020 2020|UPI/CR/017212796328/GAURA |FROM
V S/UCBA/7792929855/Payme-| 5099183162092
20 Jun 20 Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5,000.00 12,127.04
2020 2020|UPI/CR/017263234566/NANU  |FROM
RAM/SBIN/9602658823/Payme | 5099209162096
21 Jun 21 Jun|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 120 1,000.00 11,127.04
2020 2020|BLA ARYA SQUARE MALL
JAIPUR-
21 Jun 21 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 800.00 10,327.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/017332568552/BALAV |5099817162095
EER/PYTM/8432334147/Paym
e-
22 Jun 22 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 88.00 10,239.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/017414230535/RAMAV | 4898803162093
ATAR/SBIN/Q59500348 @/Pay
m-
22 Jun 22 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 210.00 10,029.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/017416258877/ALFA  |4898730162094
FIL/PYTM/paytmqr281/Payme-
22 Jun 22 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,500.00 8,529.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/017433663838/339020 |4898813162092
13/SBIN/3390201396/Recip-
23 Jun 23 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,500.00 6,029.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/017528463040/RAJES |5097679162095
H K/PYTM/9784584797/Payme
25 Jun 25 Jun|CREDIT INTEREST-- 28.00 6,057.04
2020 2020
27 Jun 27 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 30.00 6,027.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/017948586324/MUKES | 4898908162095
H K/SBIN/9166313917/Payme-
29 Jun 29 Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 9,075.00 15,102.04
2020 2020|UPI/CR/018130738290/AKASH |FROM
S/SBIN/8562045443/Payme- | 5098234162093
29 Jun 29 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1.00 15,101.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/018126459844/RAMES | 5097578162099

H K/UTIB/9887692248/Payme-

Scanned with CamScanner




Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
29 Jun 29 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 8,670.00 6,431.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/018152611865/RAMES |5099362162090
H K/UTIB/9887692248/Payme-
30 Jun 30 Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 7,431.04
2020 2020|UPI/CR/018227731643/AKASH |FROM
S/SBIN/8562045443/Payme- 4897706162092
30Jun 30 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 4,309.00 3,122.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/018221017155/PhoneP | 5097615162090
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
30 Jun 30 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,400.00 1,722.04
2020 2020|UPI/DR/018263113601/PhoneP | 5097624162099
e/YESB/BILLDESKPP/Paymen-
3Jul 2020| 3 Jul 2020(TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 850.00 872.04
HZKIDR/M 8544262276/RAMD (5097950162095
/PYTM/9166925985/Payme-
6 Jul 2020| 6 Jul 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 135.00 737.04
UPI/DR/018828512068/RAMAYV | 5099330162096
ATAR/SBIN/Q59500348 @/Pay
m-
6 Jul 2020| 6 Jul 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,205.00 2,942.04
UPI/CR/018866446498/GAURA |[FROM
V S/UCBA/7792929855/Payme-|5098844162099
7 Jul 2020| 7 Jul 2020|DEBIT-CMP MANDATE DEBIT 2,307.00 635.04
Shriram City Union Finance Lid-

Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)
with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.
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